
$199,900

2608 20TH CT, HOMESTEAD, FL, 33035
https://ritterproperties.com

MOTIVATED SELLER. SPACIOUS UPDATED 2 BR/ 2 BA CONDO IN
DESIRED GATED COMMUNITY, CENTERGATE @ KEYS GATE. YOUR
CONDO FEATURES UPGRADED KITCHEN & BATHROOMS, TILE IN
ALL LIVING AREAS, EAT IN KITCHEN, WALK IN CLOSETS, NEWER
AC AND SCREENED TERRACE TO ENJOY YOUR MORNING CUP OF
COFFEE. THE ASSOC FEE IS COVERS ALMOST EVERYTHING:
CABLE, […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 1160 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 3 months ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1160 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: KEYS GATE CONDO NO THREE

ListOfficeName: The Keyes Company View: Garden View

UnitNumber: 204-A ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 2 MLS ID: A11719020

Building Details
Cooling features: Electric Year built: 1989

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: CENTER GATE

Exterior material: CBS Construction Heating: Electric

Parking: 1 Space, Assigned, No Rv/Boats

Amenities & Features
Features: Entrance Foyer, First Floor Entry,
Pantry, Split Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Card Entry, Security
Patrol, Unit Alarm

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

WindowFeatures: Hurricane Shutters,
Blinds

ExteriorFeatures: East Of Us1 Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


